Curated wines to
complement vour
meal.

A handpicked collection of wines
chosen to enhance the flavours
of your journey. From delicate to
bold, each pour brings balance
and depth to every dish.

Wine Pairings

Vibrant & Spicy

Spicy dishes with bold masalas pair
beautifully with the lightly sweet Riesling
Reserva and the zesty Sauvignon Blane,
each softening the heat.

Herbaceous & Fresh

For herby flavours, the citrusy Airén and
pear-toned Pinot Grigio offer a bright,
refreshing balance.

Rich & Savoury

Savoury dishes find depth with ripe Merlot
and Tempranillo, a smooth Spanish red
with berry fruit and spice.

Creamy & Comiorting
Creamy flavours shine with the vanilla-
rich Chardonnay and Viognier, full of ripe
apricot and peach.

Aromatic & Mild
Mild dishes are lifted by the crisp Gavi di
Gavi DOCG or the lively Prosecco DOC.

Sweet & Nutty

Sweet and nutty notes pair well with fruity
Chenin Blanc and floral Pinot Grigio Rosé
for balance and brightness.

Y Vegan © Organic

Winelist

Champagne
& Sparkling Wine

1. Dom Perignon 29995
Epernay, Champagne, France
Eleganf and refined, with ripe fruit,

almond, and subtle mineru|i1‘y.

2. Laurent-Pexrier

Cuvee Rose Brut NV 119.95
Tours-sur-Marne, Champagne, France

Fresh red berries and floral notes with a

smooth, vibrant finish.

3. Moét & Chandon
Impérial Brut 6995

Epernay, Champagne, France
Crisp and lively, showing apple, citrus,
and a touch of brioche.

4. Prosecco NV 20c 895 2995
Bel Canto, Italy

Delicate and aromatic, with peach, pear,
and gentle zest.

5. Prosecco Rosé 20895 2995
Fiammetta, Italy

Light and fresh, with raspberry, acacia,
and violet aromas.

Rosé

175mL 250mML  BorTLE

5. Pinot Grigio Rosé 595 850 2495
Ombrellino, Delle Venezie DOC, Veneto, Italy
Pale pink with red fruits and floral on the

nose. Fresh, structured and crisp.

6. Whispering Angel Rosé 4995
IGP Pays d'Oc, France

Classic pale Provence rosé from a master
of the craft. Dry, elegant and refined.



White Wine

175mL 250mML  BoTTLE

7. Blanc 0395
Michel Servin, Vin de France, France

Grassy and herbaceous with citrus and
elderflower. Light and easy-drinking.

8. Chenin Blanc
Bantry Bay, South Africa
Fresh and floral, with pineapple, lemon

595 850 94.95
zest, and a crisp touch of grapefruit.

9. Pinot Grigio 675 950 9795
delle Venezie, Colline di San Giorgio, Italy

Crisp and refreshing with citrus, pear, and
honeysuckle notes. Balanced and light.

10. Riesling Reserva v 2895
Claro, Leyda Valley, Chile

Bright and off-dry, with notes of white
flowers, peach and grapefruit.

1. Viognier 3095
Baron de Baussac, Pays d'Oc, France

Lush peach and apricot meet grapefruit
and pineapple in this rich white.

12. Sauvignon Blanc v 7951095 3250
Kokako, Marlborough, New Zealand
Gooseberry, pink grapefruit and
passionfruit with fresh citrus acidity.

13. Gewiirztraminer 3495
Kuhlmann-Platz, Alsace, France
Full-bodied and aromatic with lychee,

mango and a warm touch of spice.

14. Chardonnay v 3695
Toast & Honey, California, USA
Toasty vanilla, baked apple, creme brilée
and a hint of butterscotch.

15. Gavi di Gavi DOCG v 3995
Boschetto Single Estate, Piedmont, Italy

Crisp apple and pear with citrus
freshness, soft herbs and a mineral finish.

Red Wine

175mL  250mML  BoTTLE

16. Tempranillo 2195
Vidriada, Castilla-La Mancha, Spain

Soft and mellow with ripe berries and a
subtle hint of black pepper.

17. Pinot Noir

Five Ravens, Romania
Light and silky with bright red fruits, soft

spice, and a smooth finish.

595 850 04.95

18. Merlot v 595 850 2495
Vifia Carrasco, Central Valley, Chile

Plummy and smooth with soft tannins
and a gentle touch of vanilla.

19. Cotes du Rhone 2995
Olivier Maurice, Rhéne, France

Red and black berries, subtle spice and
soft tannins with a fresh acidity.

20. Malbec 7751095 3250
Vista Plata, Mendoza, Argentina

Bold and fruify with dark berries, soft
tannins and a vanilla oak finish.

21. Shiraz 3295
Under The Sycamore, South East Australia
Smooth and rich with blackcurrant,
bramble fruit and a touch of pepper.

22. Rioja Reserva 3595
Dehesa de Gazania, Rioja, Spain

Deep red fruit, liquorice and oak
complexity. Full-bodied with a long finish.

23. Valpolicella Ripasso

Superiore © v 4495
Famiglie Venete, Veneto, Italy

Bold, rich and velvety. Re-fermented on
dried Amarone skins for depth and body.

24. Chateauneuf Du Pape v 5495
Réserve des Dentelles, Rhéne, France

Complex and silky with sweet spice, black
fruits, red cherry, herbs and pepper.



Vibrant sips to stir
the senses.

Inspired by the colours and
flavours of India, our cocktails are
crafted to surprise, refresh and

delight.

A perfect beginning, pause or end
to your Kinara journey.

Mocktails

Elderilower Fizz 695

Delicate elderflower cordial is paired
with a splash of lime and effervescent
lemonade, for a light, floral, and
refreshing drink.

Tropical Escape 695
A creamy fusion of rich coconut and
sweet pineapple juice, bringing the
tropical essence of a colada without the
spirits.

Fruit Punch 695

A tropical medley of blue curagao syrup,
cranberry, apple, mango, pineapple, and
orange juices, creating a vibrant and
refreshing burst of fruity flavours.

Nimbooze 695
A zesty blend of lime, sugar, mint, pink
salt, and a dash of chaat masala, for a
tangy and spiced drink.

Cocktails

Cosmic Cosmo 1195
Vodka and Cointreau with blue pea
flower extract for a striking hue and floral
notes, balanced by a citrus finish.

Five Star Martini 1095
A luxurious martini with vanilla, vodka,

and passion-fruit for a silky indulgence.

Rose Lychee Martini 1195
Rose spirit and lychee liqueur meet crisp
vodka, balanced with lime and sugar for
an elegant floral touch.

Lychee Bramble 1195

Botanical gin, lychee, and blueberries,
finished with red wine for a fruii‘y twist on

the bramble..

Bombay Sunset 1195
Premium tequila, ripe mango, fresh lime,
and grenadine, capturing the warmth of
a tropical sunset.

Masala-gini 1095
Gin infused with coriander and chillies,
mixed with chaat masala, lime, and sugar

for a spicy kick.

Mojito 1025
The classic with rum, lime, mint, and soda
— crisp, cool, and endlessly refreshing.
Also available in coriander, watermelon
or mango.

Strawberry Daiquiri 1095
Sweet strawberries and white rum, lifted
by fresh mint and lime for a vibrant,
tangy delight.

Malabar Colada 1195

Smooth single cream and coconut blend
with aged rum and pineapple for a
creamy tropical escape.

Tropical Serenade 22

White, dark, and spiced rum with pedch
schnapps, pineapple, and a fiery twist.

Daalchini Old Fashioned 1095

A spiced old fashioned with the warmth
of cinnamon and smooth bourbon.



Spirits

APERITIF

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso

Campari

VODKA

Belvedere
Grey Goose

Smirnoff

GIN

Monkey 47

Hendrick's

Tanqueray Seville Orange
Tanqueray No. TEN

Boé Violet

Malfy Gin Rosa

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

RUM

Havana Club 7

Old Monk indian Dark Rum
Kraken Black Spiced
Koko Kanu Coconut

Bacardi

WHISKEY
& BOURBON

Woodford Reserve

Bulleit Bourbon

Jack Daniel's

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jameson

Famous Grouse

350
3,50

350

5.95
5.50

3.95

625
5.95

495
5.25
5.5
495

4.25
3.95

5.25
5.25
4.95

425
3.95

5.25

425
4.25
5.25
4.95
4.50

3.95

SINGLE MALTS

Amrut india
Glenfiddich 12y.
Glenmorange 0o
Indri indic.

Jura 0y.

The Macallan 1.
Talisker 1.
Laphroaig 0.

Lagavulin s .

COGNAC

Rémy Martin XO
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P
Hennessy V.S.

LIQUEURS

5Walla Chai Cream
Baileys
Cointreau
Drambuie
Disaronno
Grand Marnier
Kahlua
Limoncello
Midori

Peach Schnapps
Sambuca

Southern Comfort

TEQUILA

Don Julio Afiejo

Jose Cuervo Silver

Bottled Mixers

Fever-Tree 200ml

Schweppes 200ml

6:50
5.95
5.95
650
4.95
895
9.95
495
825

1195
5.95

5.25

4.50
425
4925
495
425
4.95

4.25
395

3.95
425
3.95

395

5.95

395

9.50
0.25



Beer
& Cider

ON TAP

Kingfisher vpini/ pint 325/ 595
Sapporo vpini/ Pint 375 / 650
Guinness pint 650

Bombay Bicycle IPA v.pi/pini 375 / 650

BOTTLED BEER

Kingfisher Ultra ssomi 595
Cobra ss0ml 495
Tiger ss0mi 495
Peroni Gluten-free s:oml 495

BOTTLED CIDER

Peacock Mango & Lime soomi 695
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit sesmi 595
Magners Original sssmi 495

ALCOHOL FREE

Kingfisher Zero ssomi 495

| assi

A traditional smooth, creamy
yoghurt-based drink.

Salt & Cumin 495

Yoghurt with a hint of cumin and a touch
of salt for balance.

Honey Mango 495
Sweet and tropical, blending ripe mango
with a drizzle of honey for q, silky finish.

Sweet Rose 495

Delicately floral, infused with fragrant
rose and the right amount of sweetness.

Solts

Coca-Cola s30ml 350
Coke Zero 330ml 350
Diet Coke ss0mi 3.50
Fanta s30ml 350
Irn Bru ssoml 350
Irn Bru Sugar-Free s30ml 350
Sprite sso0ml 350
Appletiser 275m 3,50
Fentiman's Ginger Beer o15m 350
Fruit Juice 395

Orange / Apple / Mango
/ Pineapple / Cranberry

Still Water 330mi/750mI 250 / 450
Sparkling Water 330mi/750m 250 / 4.50



