

Winelist

Curated wines to complement your meal.

A handpicked collection of wines chosen to enhance the flavours of your journey. From delicate to bold, each pour brings balance and depth to every dish.

Wine Pairings

Vibrant & Spicy

Spicy dishes with bold masalas pair beautifully with the lightly sweet Riesling Reserva and the zesty Sauvignon Blanc, each softening the heat.

Herbaceous & Fresh

For herby flavours, the citrusy Airén and pear-toned Pinot Grigio offer a bright, refreshing balance.

Rich & Savoury

Savoury dishes find depth with ripe Merlot and Tempranillo, a smooth Spanish red with berry fruit and spice.

Creamy & Comforting

Creamy flavours shine with the vanilla-rich Chardonnay and Viognier, full of ripe apricot and peach.

Aromatic & Mild

Mild dishes are lifted by the crisp Gavi di Gavi DOCG or the lively Prosecco DOC.

Sweet & Nutty

Sweet and nutty notes pair well with fruity Chenin Blanc and floral Pinot Grigio Rosé for balance and brightness.

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

1. Dom Pérignon 299.95

Épernay, Champagne, France

Elegant and refined, with ripe fruit, almond, and subtle minerality.

2. Laurent-Perrier

Cuvee Rosé Brut NV 119.95

Tours-sur-Marne, Champagne, France

Fresh red berries and floral notes with a smooth, vibrant finish.

3. Moët & Chandon

Impérial Brut 69.95

Épernay, Champagne, France

Crisp and lively, showing apple, citrus, and a touch of brioche.

4. Prosecco NV 20cl 8.95 29.95

Bel Canto, Italy

Delicate and aromatic, with peach, pear, and gentle zest.

5. Prosecco Rosé 20cl 8.95 29.95

Fiammetta, Italy

Light and fresh, with raspberry, acacia, and violet aromas.

Rosé

175ML 250ML BOTTLE

5. Pinot Grigio Rosé 5.95 8.50 24.95

Ombrellino, Delle Venezie DOC, Veneto, Italy

Pale pink with red fruits and floral on the nose. Fresh, structured and crisp.

6. Whispering Angel Rosé 49.95

IGP Pays d'Oc, France

Classic pale Provence rosé from a master of the craft. Dry, elegant and refined.

White Wine

175ML 250ML BOTTLE

7. Blanc 23.95

Michel Servin, Vin de France, France

Grassy and herbaceous with citrus and elderflower. Light and easy-drinking.

8. Chenin Blanc 5.95 8.50 24.95

Bantry Bay, South Africa

Fresh and floral, with pineapple, lemon zest, and a crisp touch of grapefruit.

9. Pinot Grigio 6.75 9.50 27.95

delle Venezie, Colline di San Giorgio, Italy

Crisp and refreshing with citrus, pear, and honeysuckle notes. Balanced and light.

10. Riesling Reserva 28.95

Claro, Leyda Valley, Chile

Bright and off-dry, with notes of white flowers, peach and grapefruit.

11. Viognier 32.95

Baron de Bussac, Pays d'Oc, France

Lush peach and apricot meet grapefruit and pineapple in this rich white.

12. Sauvignon Blanc 7.95 10.95 32.50

Kokako, Marlborough, New Zealand

Gooseberry, pink grapefruit and passionfruit with fresh citrus acidity.

13. Gewürztraminer 34.95

Kuhlmann-Platz, Alsace, France

Full-bodied and aromatic with lychee, mango and a warm touch of spice.

14. Chardonnay 36.95

Toast & Honey, California, USA

Toasty vanilla, baked apple, crème brûlée and a hint of butterscotch.

15. Gavi di Gavi DOCG 39.95

Boschetto Single Estate, Piedmont, Italy

Crisp apple and pear with citrus freshness, soft herbs and a mineral finish.

Red Wine

175ML 250ML BOTTLE

16. Tempranillo 21.95

Vidriada, Castilla-La Mancha, Spain

Soft and mellow with ripe berries and a subtle hint of black pepper.

17. Pinot Noir 5.95 8.50 24.95

Five Ravens, Romania

Light and silky with bright red fruits, soft spice, and a smooth finish.

18. Merlot 5.95 8.50 24.95

Viña Carrasco, Central Valley, Chile

Plummy and smooth with soft tannins and a gentle touch of vanilla.

19. Côtes du Rhône 29.95

Olivier Maurice, Rhône, France

Red and black berries, subtle spice and soft tannins with a fresh acidity.

20. Malbec 7.75 10.95 32.50

Vista Plata, Mendoza, Argentina

Bold and fruity with dark berries, soft tannins and a vanilla oak finish.

21. Shiraz 32.95

Under The Sycamore, South East Australia

Smooth and rich with blackcurrant, bramble fruit and a touch of pepper.

22. Rioja Reserva 35.95

Dehesa de Gazania, Rioja, Spain

Deep red fruit, liquorice and oak complexity. Full-bodied with a long finish.

23. Valpolicella Ripasso 44.95

Superiore ⊖ Y

Famiglie Venete, Veneto, Italy

Bold, rich and velvety. Re-fermented on dried Amarone skins for depth and body.

24. Chateauneuf Du Pape 54.95

Réserve des Dentelles, Rhône, France

Complex and silky with sweet spice, black fruits, red cherry, herbs and pepper.

Cocktails

Vibrant sips to stir the senses.

Inspired by the colours and flavours of India, our cocktails are crafted to surprise, refresh and delight.

A perfect beginning, pause or end to your Kinara journey.

Mocktails

Elderflower Fizz 6.95

Delicate elderflower cordial is paired with a splash of lime and effervescent lemonade, for a light, floral, and refreshing drink.

Tropical Escape 6.95

A creamy fusion of rich coconut and sweet pineapple juice, bringing the tropical essence of a colada without the spirits.

Fruit Punch 6.95

A tropical medley of blue curaçao syrup, cranberry, apple, mango, pineapple, and orange juices, creating a vibrant and refreshing burst of fruity flavours.

Nimbooze 6.95

A zesty blend of lime, sugar, mint, pink salt, and a dash of chaat masala, for a tangy and spiced drink.

Cosmic Cosmo 11.95

Vodka and Cointreau with blue pea flower extract for a striking hue and floral notes, balanced by a citrus finish.

Five Star Martini 10.95

A luxurious martini with vanilla, vodka, and passion-fruit for a silky indulgence.

Rose Lychee Martini 11.95

Rose spirit and lychee liqueur meet crisp vodka, balanced with lime and sugar for an elegant floral touch.

Lychee Bramble 11.95

Botanical gin, lychee, and blueberries, finished with red wine for a fruity twist on the bramble.

Bombay Sunset 11.95

Premium tequila, ripe mango, fresh lime, and grenadine, capturing the warmth of a tropical sunset.

Masala-gini 10.95

Gin infused with coriander and chillies, mixed with chaat masala, lime, and sugar for a spicy kick.

Mojito 10.25

The classic with rum, lime, mint, and soda – crisp, cool, and endlessly refreshing. Also available in *coriander*, *watermelon* or *mango*.

Strawberry Daiquiri 10.95

Sweet strawberries and white rum, lifted by fresh mint and lime for a vibrant, tangy delight.

Malabar Colada 11.95

Smooth single cream and coconut blend with aged rum and pineapple for a creamy tropical escape.

Tropical Serenade 12.95

White, dark, and spiced rum with peach schnapps, pineapple, and a fiery twist.

Daalchini Old Fashioned 10.95

A spiced old fashioned with the warmth of cinnamon and smooth bourbon.

Spirits

APERITIF

Martini Extra Dry	3.50
Martini Rosso	3.50
Campari	3.50

VODKA

Belvedere	5.95
Grey Goose	5.50
Smirnoff	3.95

GIN

Monkey 47	6.25
Hendrick's	5.95
Tanqueray Seville Orange	4.95
Tanqueray No. TEN	5.25
Boë Violet	5.25
Malfy Gin Rosa	4.95
Bombay Sapphire	4.25
Tanqueray	3.95

RUM

Havana Club 7	5.25
Old Monk Indian Dark Rum	5.25
Kraken Black Spiced	4.95
Koko Kanu Coconut	4.25
Bacardi	3.95

WHISKEY & BOURBON

Woodford Reserve	5.25
Bulleit Bourbon	4.25
Jack Daniel's	4.25
Monkey Shoulder	5.25
Johnnie Walker Black Label	4.95
Jameson	4.50
Famous Grouse	3.95

SINGLE MALTS

Amrut India	6.50
Glenfiddich 12 y.o.	5.95
Glenmorange 10 y.o.	5.95
Indri India.	6.50
Jura 10 y.o.	4.95
The Macallan 12 y.o.	8.95
Talisker 18 y.o.	9.95
Laphroaig 10 y.o.	4.95
Lagavulin 16 y.o.	8.25

COGNAC

Rémy Martin XO	11.95
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P	5.95
Hennessy V.S.	5.25

LIQUEURS

5Walla Chai Cream	4.50
Baileys	4.25
Cointreau	4.25
Drambuie	4.95
Disaronno	4.25
Grand Marnier	4.95
Kahlua	4.25
Limoncello	3.95
Midori	3.95
Peach Schnapps	4.25
Sambuca	3.95
Southern Comfort	3.95

TEQUILA

Don Julio Añejo	5.95
Jose Cuervo Silver	3.95

BOTTLED MIXERS

Fever-Tree 200ml	2.50
Schweppes 200ml	2.25

Beer & Cider

ON TAP

Kingfisher	½Pint/ Pint	3.25 / 5.95
Sapporo	½Pint/ Pint	3.75 / 6.50
Guinness	Pint	6.50
Bombay Bicycle IPA	½Pt/ Pint	3.75 / 6.50

BOTTLED BEER

Kingfisher Ultra	330ml	5.95
Cobra	330ml	4.95
Tiger	330ml	4.95
Peroni Gluten-free	330ml	4.95

BOTTLED CIDER

Peacock Mango & Lime	500ml	6.95
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit	568ml	5.95
Magners Original	568ml	4.95

ALCOHOL FREE

Kingfisher Zero	330ml	4.95
-----------------	-------	------

Lassi

A traditional smooth, creamy yoghurt-based drink.

Salt & Cumin	4.95
--------------	------

Yoghurt with a hint of cumin and a touch of salt for balance.

Honey Mango	4.95
-------------	------

Sweet and tropical, blending ripe mango with a drizzle of honey for a, silky finish.

Sweet Rose	4.95
------------	------

Delicately floral, infused with fragrant rose and the right amount of sweetness.

Softs

Coca-Cola	330ml	3.50
-----------	-------	------

Coke Zero	330ml	3.50
-----------	-------	------

Diet Coke	330ml	3.50
-----------	-------	------

Fanta	330ml	3.50
-------	-------	------

Irn Bru	330ml	3.50
---------	-------	------

Irn Bru Sugar-Free	330ml	3.50
--------------------	-------	------

Sprite	330ml	3.50
--------	-------	------

Appletiser	275ml	3.50
------------	-------	------

Fentiman's Ginger Beer	275ml	3.50
------------------------	-------	------

Fruit Juice		3.25
-------------	--	------

Orange / Apple / Mango / Pineapple / Cranberry

Still Water	330ml / 750ml	2.50 / 4.50
-------------	---------------	-------------

Sparkling Water	330ml / 750ml	2.50 / 4.50
-----------------	---------------	-------------